TP 2.0 for LMO 4

D-Jugend Stadtklasse - Saison 2011/2012

04.09.2011
10.09.2011
20.09.2011
02.10.2011
09.10.2011
30.10.2011
06.11.2011
12.11.2011
19.11.2011
27.11.2011
04.12.2011
04.03.2012
11.03.2012
18.03.2012
25.03.2012
01.04.2012
22.04.2012
05.05.2012
13.05.2012
03.06.2012
06.06.2012
17.06.2012

10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
09:15Uhr
10:30Uhr
12:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
09:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
09:00Uhr

SG LVB Leipzig -

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -

SV Lindenau 1848 -

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -
SG Leipzig Leutzsch Il -

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -

SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf Il -
SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -

SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch -

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -
SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -
SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig Il -
RB Leipzig Il -

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -
SSV Markranstadt Il -

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -
SV Liebertwolkwitz 1858 -
SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud

SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig Il

RB Leipzig Il

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud
SV Liebertwolkwitz 1858
SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud

SpG GroRpésna/Stérmthal

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud
SC Eintracht Schkeuditz
SG LVB Leipzig

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud
SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud
SV Lindenau 1848

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud
SG Leipzig Leutzsch II
SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud

SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf I

SpG GroRpobsna/Stérmthal SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud

SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud -
SC Eintracht Schkeuditz -

SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch
SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud

N

[N [
I

W NN PFP PO MO OW
g OO W NN W WwWOO® O

N NN W O W o o

(=Y
o

o © p

O P W N O 01w O

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

