D-Jugend Stadtklasse - Saison 2011/2012

04.09.2011	10:30Uhr	SG LVB Leipzig - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	2:10
10.09.2011	10:30Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig II	3:0
20.09.2011	18:00Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - RB Leipzig II	0:6
02.10.2011	10:30Uhr	SV Lindenau 1848 - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	5:3
09.10.2011	10:30Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SSV Markranstädt II	4:3
30.10.2011	10:30Uhr	SG Leipzig Leutzsch II - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	6:2
06.11.2011	09:15Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SV Liebertwolkwitz 1858	1:2
12.11.2011	10:30Uhr	SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf II - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	1:3
19.11.2011	12:00Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SpG Großpösna/Störmthal	2:1
27.11.2011	10:30Uhr	SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	2:6
04.12.2011	10:30Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SC Eintracht Schkeuditz	3:5
04.03.2012	10:30Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SG LVB Leipzig	12 : 1
11.03.2012	10:30Uhr	SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig II - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	1:6
18.03.2012	10:30Uhr	RB Leipzig II - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	14:0
25.03.2012	10:30Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SV Lindenau 1848	6:0
01.04.2012	09:00Uhr	SSV Markranstädt II - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	0:3
22.04.2012	10:30Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SG Leipzig Leutzsch II	3:5
05.05.2012	10:30Uhr	SV Liebertwolkwitz 1858 - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	6:0
13.05.2012	10:30Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf II	3:2
03.06.2012	10:30Uhr	SpG Großpösna/Störmthal SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	2:3
06.06.2012	18:00Uhr	SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd - SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch	7 : 1
17.06.2012	09:00Uhr	SC Eintracht Schkeuditz - SV Eintracht Leipzig Süd	2:6

TP 2.0 for LMO 4 (C) 2005 by \pm T